LEADEX LDX-FM FIBER OPTIC TRANSMISSION
DESCRIPTION
LDX-FM series are frequency modulated (FM) fiber optics that transmits analog video (PAL,
SECAM, NTSC compatible), audio and data (RS-232/422/485/Manchester/Biphase/TTL)
signals through single mode (1310/1550nm) or multi-mode (850/1300nm) fiber.
An optical transmitter converts electrical input signals into modulated light for transmission
over a fiber optic cable. Light Emitting Diode (LED) or Laser Diode is used at the light
sources.

Weight (2 slot stand alone) ………………………………. …………………………………970g
Mean Time Between Failures (MTBF)………………………………………………>100,000 Hrs
ORDER INFORMATION (CONVENTIONAL MODELS ONLY)
(For MM series, change the LDX-S to LDX-M, and describe the optical connectors in your PO)
Item Model No. Description-I Description-II
LDX-S100TA 1 V↓ Transmitter. 1 video only. SM.
1 LDX-S100RA 1 V↓ Receiver. 1 video only. SM.
LDX-S200TA 2 V↓ Transmitter. 2 video only. SM.
2 LDX-S200RA 2 V↓ Receiver. 2 video only. SM.
LDX-S400TA 4 V↓ Transmitter. 4 video only. SM.
3 LDX-S400RA 4 V↓ Receiver. 4 video only. SM.
LDX-S800TA 8 V↓ Transmitter. 8 video only. SM.
4 LDX-S800RA 8 V↓ Receiver. 8 video only. SM.
LDX-S100XA 1 V↓↑ Tranceiver. 1 bi-directional video. SM.
4 LDX-S100XB 1 V↓↑ Tranceiver. 1 bi-directional video. SM.
LDX-S200XA 2V↓↑ Tranceiver. 2 bi-directional video. SM.
5 LDX-S200XB 2V↓↑ Tranceiver. 2 bi-directional video. SM.
LDX-S400XA 4 V↓↑ Tranceiver. 4 bi-directional video. SM.
6 LDX-S400XB 4 V↓↑ Tranceiver. 4 bi-directional video. SM.
LDX-S101TA-R 1 V↓ + 1D↑  Transmitter. 1 video plus 1 return data. SM
7 LDX-S101RB-T 1 V↓ + 1D↑ Receiver. 1 video plus 1 return data. SM
LDX-S101TA-X 1 V↓ +  1 D↓↑ Transmitter. 1 video plus 1 duplex data. SM
8 LDX-S100RB-X 1 V↓ + 1 D↓↑ Receiver. 1 video plus 1 duplex data. SM
LDX-S111TA-XX 1 V↓ + 1 A↓↑+ 1 D↓↑
Transmitter. 1 video plus 1 duplex audio and 1 duplex data.
SM
9 LDX-S111RB-XX 1 V↓ + 1 A↓↑+ 1 D↓↑
Receiver. 1 video plus 1 duplex audio and 1 duplex data.
SM
LDX-S112TA-XX 1 V↓ + 1 A↓↑+ 2 D↓↑
Transmitter. 1 video plus 1 duplex audio and 2 duplex data.
SM
10 LDX-S112RB-XX 1 V↓ + 1 A↓↑+ 2 D↓↑
Receiver. 1 video plus 1 duplex audio and 2 duplex data.
SM
LDX-S121TA-XX 1 V↓ + 2A↓↑+ 1D↓↑
Transmitter. 1 video plus 2 duplex audio and 1 duplex data.
SM
11 LDX-S121RB-XX 1 V↓ + 2 A↓↑+ 1D↓↑
Receiver. 1 video plus 2 duplex audio and 1 duplex data.
SM
LDX-S103TA-XX 1 V↓ + 3 D↓↑ Transmitter. 1 video plus 3 duplex data. SM
12 LDX-S103RB-XX 1 V↓ + 3 D↓↑ Receiver. 1 video plus 3 duplex data. SM
LDX-S201TA-R 2V↓ + 1D↑  Transmitter. 2 video plus 1 return data. SM
13 LDX-S201RB-T 2V↓ + 1D↑ Receiver. 2 video plus 1 return data. SM
LDX-S201TA-X 2V↓ +  1 D↓↑ Transmitter. 2 video plus 1 duplex data. SM
14 LDX-S200RB-X 2V↓ + 1 D↓↑ Receiver. 2 video plus 1 duplex data. SM
LDX-S211TA-XX 2V↓ + 1 A↓↑+ 1 D↓↑
Transmitter. 2 video plus 1 duplex audio and 1 duplex data.
SM
15 LDX-S211RB-XX 2V↓ + 1 A↓↑+ 1 D↓↑
Receiver. 2 video plus 1 duplex audio and 1 duplex data.
SM
LDX-S212TA-XX 2V↓ + 1 A↓↑+ 2 D↓↑
Transmitter. 2 video plus 1 duplex audio and 2 duplex data.
SM
16 LDX-S212RB-XX 2V↓ + 1 A↓↑+ 2 D↓↑
Receiver. 2 video plus 1 duplex audio and 2 duplex data.
SM
LDX-S221TA-XX 2V↓ + 2A↓↑+ 1D↓↑
Transmitter. 2 video plus 2 duplex audio and 1 duplex data.
SM
17 LDX-S221RB-XX 2V↓ + 2 A↓↑+ 1D↓↑
Receiver. 2 video plus 2 duplex audio and 1 duplex data.
SM
18 LDX-S203TA-X 2V↓ + 3 D↓↑ Transmitter. 2 video plus 3 duplex data. SM
LDX-S203RB-X 2V↓ + 3 D↓↑ Receiver. 2 video plus 3 duplex data. SM
LDX-S401TA-R 4V↓ + 1D↑  Transmitter. 4 video plus 1 return data. SM
19 LDX-S401RB-T 4V↓ + 1D↑ Receiver. 4 video plus 1 return data. SM